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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
02
03
04
05

06
07
08
09

24
27
28
29
30

31
32

158
159

161
168
169
310
312

317
318
322
336

413
414
451
452
453

500
501
503
535

642
645
646
647
648

762
779

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

663
976

1512
1831
108

1170
518
267
406

117
484
283

1041
56

290
163
878
146

1241
81

1722
574
90

3919
1089
114
278

1665
869

2560
785
165

1142
333

1021
2025

150
2896
1948
1574
2291

118
305

Skeins

0.3
0.5
0.7
0.8
0.1

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.6
0.1
0.8
0.3
0.1

1.7
0.5
0.1
0.2

0.7
0.4
1.1
0.4
0.1

0.5
0.2
0.5
0.9

0.1
1.3
0.9
0.7
1.0

0.1
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

791
792
797
798
801

803
823
838
840

844
890
898
924
926

927
930
931
932

934
935
938

3021
3022

3023
3024
3042
3072

3371
3750
3768
3787
3790

3799
3807
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

141
71
48
74

184

94
1270
369
100

2005
141
73

471
782

80
2139
450
112

3193
299
79

200
980

947
191
73

561

5968
413

2115
487
110

3135
72

101

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.2
0.1

0.9
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.1
0.9
0.2
0.1

1.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.5

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3

2.5
0.2
0.9
0.3
0.1

1.4
0.1
0.1


